canfield connector
8510 Foxwood Court
Youngstown, Ohio  44514
(330) 758-8299   Fax: (330) 758-8912
 Dimensional Data
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
SERIES 5JMSD MOLDED SOLENOID VALVE CONNECTORS WITH IN-LINE

15
 Ordering Information
Ordering Example:
 5JMSD-364-010-EUA
  8mm SM, 6Ft, 2+ dual ground down,
  10% Output Voltage, Unlighted,
  European Wire Type, Bulk
Connector Type
3 - 8mm SM
4 - 9.4mm SM
5 - MINI
6 - ISO
Wire Length
6 - 6 Feet
F - 15 Feet
Output Voltage
1 - 10%
2 - 20%
3 - 30%
4 - 40%
5 - 50%
6 - 60%
7 - 70%
For additional Wire Lengths, consult factory.
Packaging Code
A - Bulk
G - Individual bagged
L - Bulk MAC screw
N - Individual bagged MAC screw
5 J M S D                - 0            -
Contacts
0 - 2+ ground down (Mini only)
1 - 2+ ground up (Mini only)
4 - 2+ dual ground (ISO, 8mm, 9.4mm only)
MAC is the registered trademark of MAC Valves, Inc.
All connectors come standard with integrated gasket.
MINI ISO SUB-MICRO
EUR
US
Normal polarity: 1 = (+) Positive
 2 = (-) Negative
    = Chassis Ground
yel & grn
grn
brn
blk
blu
wht
1 2G
Wiring Information
Wire Type
EU - European Code
US - US Code
yel & grn
grn
brn
blk
blu
wht
1 2G
yel & grn
grn
brn
blk
blu
wht
1 2G
yel & grn
grn